DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
AUGENTIUS CORPORATE SERVICES LTD
AUGEO CAPITAL LIMITED

AUGERE LIMITED

AUGHNEY LIMITED

AUGHTERSONS LIMITED

AUGMENTA LIMITED

AUGMENTUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AUGMENTUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AUGSBERG ENGINEERING LIMITED

AUGURSHIP TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED

AUGUST BRANDS CORPORATION LTD

AUGUST BRANDS CORPORATION LTD

AUGUSTINE LEGAL LTD

AUGUSTINES ROAD LTD

AUGUSTINO LTD.

AUGUSTUS D CONSULTANCY LTD.

AUGUSTUS D CONSULTANCY LTD.

AUGUSTUS PRESS LIMITED

AUGUSTUS ROWE LIMITED

AUGUSTUS ROWE LIMITED

AUJLA BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

AUJLA REPRESENTATIONS LIMITED

AUKESTRAL CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

AUKETT FITZROY ROBINSON LIMITED

AUKETT FITZROY ROBINSON
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUKTIONSLOGISTIK TW LIMITED

AULD ALLIANCE PHILATELICS LIMITED

AULDENE GARDEN TOOLS LIMITED

AULETTA SOT LIMITED

AUM BIZ UK LTD

AUM BELOVED LIGHT LIMITED

AUM CONSULTING LTD

AUM EXPORTS (UK) LIMITED

AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD

AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD

AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD

AUM INTERNATIONAL LTD

AUMKAR SWEETS & SAVOURIES LIMITED

AUM (MANCHESTER - UK) LIMITED

AUM PROFESSIONALS LTD

A U NILA LIMITED

A U NILA LIMITED

AUNTIES DOGGIE (FRANCHISE) LIMITED

AUNTIES TEA SHOP LTD.

AUNTIE WRINKLE LTD

AUNTY G. LTD.

AUNTY PEP'S CHILDCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

AUNTY PEP'S CHILDCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

AURA CONSULTANCY PROVIDERS LTD

AURA COUTURE LIMITED

AURA DENTAL STUDIO LIMITED

AURA DESIGN EVENTS LIMITED

09838906
08839084
06375064
07488280
07068098
05109668
09890364
09890364
07080569
04651296
09972663
09972663
07873593
08091235
07610536
09977002
09977002
07704469
09972872
09972872
03017283
08500575
09612832

08820695
02067189

06038246
04849591
04528322
03350355
05432168
07624524
07239462
08343416
09972786
09972786
09972786
05206786
07545656
06568134
08050023
09981079
09981079
09405796
06291490
07762090
09229021
09981978

09981978

09316035
07237843
06481752
06607890

31/01/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016

27/01/2016
27/01/2016

27/01/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
31/01/2016
31/01/2016
31/01/2016
29/01/2016
30/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
28/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
02/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016

AURA DESIGN FLOWERS LIMITED

AURA DESIGN FLOWERS LIMITED

AURA DINER LTD

AURA ENTERPRISE LTD

AURA INSIGHT

AURA JEWELS LIMITED

AURA (NEWCASTLE) HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

AURA (NEWCASTLE) PROJECT COMPANY
LIMITED

AURA SYSTEM LTD

AURA SYSTEM LTD

AURCAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AURELIAN CONSULTING LTD

AURELIUS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

AUREUS CAPITAL LIMITED

AUREUS DESIGNS LIMITED

AUREUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

AURICAP LIMITED

AURIC KNIGHT LTD

AURIC KNIGHT LTD

AURIC SOUTHERN LTD

AURIC SOUTHERN LTD

AURIENT CONSULTING LIMITED

AURIGA GROUP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AURIGIN CAPITAL LIMITED

AURIGIN CONSULTING LIMITED

AURILLIA LIMITED

AURI MONTES LTD.

AURIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AURIS ENGINEERING LTD

AURISTA LIMITED

AURISTA LIMITED

AURISTA LIMITED

A U R LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED

AURORA CALEA LIMITED

AURORA CALEA LIMITED

AURORA CARE LIMITED

AURORA CONSULTING LIMITED

AURORA CONSULTING LIMITED

AURORA ECLIPSE PRODUCTIONS LTD.

AURORA ECLIPSE PRODUCTIONS LTD.

AURORA FASHIONS FINANCE LIMITED

AURORA FOUNDATION FOR PEOPLE
ABUSED IN CHILDHOOD LTD

AURORA GEOPHYSICAL & STRUCTURAL
INTERPRETATION LTD

AURORA INSPECTION LIMITED

AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

AURORA LAND AND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AURORA ONE LTD

06731208
06731208
08327001
09040909
03175954
04973982
06061686

06064430

09974725
09974725
08955245
09074909
09125907
09126634
09126634
09126634
06883778
08478090
09345396
08379227
09979869
09979869
09979828
09979828
08864553
07963021
08379948
08379247
07682725
07228890
06485143
07505180
08347291
08347291
08347291
09371082
09980219
09980219
05675332
04343526
04343526
08376559
08376559
06787528
05973221

04419257

09374411
03300814
03300814
03300814
03695740
08035171

28/01/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
28/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016

02/02/2016

28/01/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
30/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016

28/01/2016

02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016



