

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

AUGENTIUS CORPORATE SERVICES LTD	09838906	(B4)	31/01/2016	AURA DESIGN FLOWERS LIMITED	06731208	(D2)	28/01/2016
AUGEO CAPITAL LIMITED	08839084	(D1)	01/02/2016	AURA DESIGN FLOWERS LIMITED	06731208	(D1)	01/02/2016
AUGERE LIMITED	06375064	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURA DINER LTD	08327001	(D1)	29/01/2016
AUGHNEY LIMITED	07488280	(D2)	02/02/2016	AURA ENTERPRISE LTD	09040909	(D1)	27/01/2016
AUGHTERSONS LIMITED	07068098	(D1)	30/01/2016	AURA INSIGHT	03175954	(D1)	28/01/2016
AUGMENTA LIMITED	05109668	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURA JEWELS LIMITED	04973982	(D2)	01/02/2016
AUGMENTUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09890364	(C2)	02/02/2016	AURA (NEWCASTLE) HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	06061686	(D2)	02/02/2016
AUGMENTUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09890364	(C2)	02/02/2016	AURA (NEWCASTLE) PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED	06064430	(D2)	02/02/2016
AUGSBERG ENGINEERING LIMITED	07080569	(D1)	28/01/2016	AURA SYSTEM LTD	09974725	(C1)	28/01/2016
AUGURSHIP TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED	04651296	(D2)	29/01/2016	AURA SYSTEM LTD	09974725	(B1)	28/01/2016
AUGUST BRANDS CORPORATION LTD	09972663	(B1)	27/01/2016	AURCAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08955245	(D1)	29/01/2016
AUGUST BRANDS CORPORATION LTD	09972663	(C1)	27/01/2016	AURELIAN CONSULTING LTD	09074909	(D1)	28/01/2016
AUGUSTINE LEGAL LTD	07873593	(D2)	01/02/2016	AURELIUS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09125907	(E1)	27/01/2016
AUGUSTINES ROAD LTD	08091235	(D1)	02/02/2016	AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD	09126634	(C2)	01/02/2016
AUGUSTINO LTD.	07610536	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD	09126634	(C2)	02/02/2016
AUGUSTUS D CONSULTANCY LTD.	09977002	(C1)	29/01/2016	AURELIUS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD	09126634	(C2)	02/02/2016
AUGUSTUS D CONSULTANCY LTD.	09977002	(B1)	29/01/2016	AUREUS CAPITAL LIMITED	06883778	(D1)	27/01/2016
AUGUSTUS PRESS LIMITED	07704469	(D1)	01/02/2016	AUREUS DESIGNS LIMITED	08478090	(D1)	30/01/2016
AUGUSTUS ROWE LIMITED	09972872	(C1)	27/01/2016	AUREUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	09345396	(D2)	27/01/2016
AUGUSTUS ROWE LIMITED	09972872	(B1)	27/01/2016	AURICAP LIMITED	08379227	(D2)	01/02/2016
AUJLA BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	03017283	(D2)	27/01/2016	AURIC KNIGHT LTD	09979869	(C1)	01/02/2016
AUJLA REPRESENTATIONS LIMITED	08500575	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURIC KNIGHT LTD	09979869	(B1)	01/02/2016
AUKESTRAL CREATIVE SOLUTIONS COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	09612832	(E1)	01/02/2016	AURIC SOUTHERN LTD	09979828	(C1)	01/02/2016
AUKETT FITZROY ROBINSON LIMITED	08820695	(D2)	27/01/2016	AURIC SOUTHERN LTD	09979828	(C1)	01/02/2016
AUKETT FITZROY ROBINSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02067189	(D2)	27/01/2016	AURIENT CONSULTING LIMITED	08864553	(D2)	30/01/2016
AUKTIONSLOGISTIK TW LIMITED	06038246	(D2)	27/01/2016	AURIGA GROUP SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07963021	(D1)	29/01/2016
AULD ALLIANCE PHILATELICS LIMITED	04849591	(D1)	28/01/2016	AURIGIN CAPITAL LIMITED	08379948	(D2)	01/02/2016
AULDENE GARDEN TOOLS LIMITED	04528322	(D1)	28/01/2016	AURIGIN CONSULTING LIMITED	08379247	(D2)	01/02/2016
AULETTA SOT LIMITED	03350355	(D1)	31/01/2016	AURILLIA LIMITED	07682725	(D1)	28/01/2016
AUM BIZ UK LTD	05432168	(D1)	31/01/2016	AURI MONTES LTD.	07228890	(D1)	29/01/2016
AUM BELOVED LIGHT LIMITED	07624524	(D1)	31/01/2016	AURIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06485143	(D2)	28/01/2016
AUM CONSULTING LTD	07239462	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURIS ENGINEERING LTD	07505180	(D2)	02/02/2016
AUM EXPORTS (UK) LIMITED	08343416	(D2)	30/01/2016	AURISTA LIMITED	08347291	(C2)	29/01/2016
AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD	09972786	(B1)	27/01/2016	AURISTA LIMITED	08347291	(D2)	29/01/2016
AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD	09972786	(C3)	01/02/2016	AURISTA LIMITED	08347291	(C2)	29/01/2016
AUM GLOBAL SERVICES LTD	09972786	(C1)	27/01/2016	A U R LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED	09371082	(D2)	27/01/2016
AUM INTERNATIONAL LTD	05206786	(E1)	30/01/2016	AURORA CALEA LIMITED	09980219	(B1)	01/02/2016
AUMKAR SWEETS & SAVOURIES LIMITED	07545656	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURORA CALEA LIMITED	09980219	(C1)	01/02/2016
AUM (MANCHESTER - UK) LIMITED	06568134	(D1)	27/01/2016	AURORA CARE LIMITED	05675332	(C3)	01/02/2016
AUM PROFESSIONALS LTD	08050023	(D1)	28/01/2016	AURORA CONSULTING LIMITED	04343526	(D2)	02/02/2016
A U NILA LIMITED	09981079	(C1)	01/02/2016	AURORA CONSULTING LIMITED	04343526	(D1)	02/02/2016
A U NILA LIMITED	09981079	(B1)	01/02/2016	AURORA ECLIPSE PRODUCTIONS LTD.	08376559	(C2)	29/01/2016
AUNTIES DOGGIE (FRANCHISE) LIMITED	09405796	(D2)	28/01/2016	AURORA ECLIPSE PRODUCTIONS LTD.	08376559	(E1)	29/01/2016
AUNTIES TEA SHOP LTD.	06291490	(C2)	01/02/2016	AURORA FASHIONS FINANCE LIMITED	06787528	(D2)	29/01/2016
AUNTIE WRINKLE LTD	07762090	(D1)	27/01/2016	AURORA FOUNDATION FOR PEOPLE	05973221	(B3)	01/02/2016
AUNTY G. LTD.	09229021	(D1)	27/01/2016	ABUSED IN CHILDHOOD LTD			
AUNTY PEP'S CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	09981978	(B1)	02/02/2016	AURORA GEOPHYSICAL & STRUCTURAL INTERPRETATION LTD	04419257	(D1)	28/01/2016
AUNTY PEP'S CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	09981978	(C1)	02/02/2016	AURORA INSPECTION LIMITED	09374411	(D2)	02/02/2016
AURA CONSULTANCY PROVIDERS LTD	09316035	(D1)	02/02/2016	AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	03300814	(C2)	29/01/2016
AURA COUTURE LIMITED	07237843	(D1)	29/01/2016	AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	03300814	(C2)	29/01/2016
AURA DENTAL STUDIO LIMITED	06481752	(D2)	29/01/2016	AURORA INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	03300814	(D2)	27/01/2016
AURA DESIGN EVENTS LIMITED	06607890	(D1)	01/02/2016	AURORA LAND AND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03695740	(D2)	29/01/2016
				AURORA ONE LTD	08035171	(D1)	27/01/2016